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COBRA 1963 MILANO

COBRA 1963 MILANO

Center Two Biella

BOWLING & GAMES PA

COBRA 1963 MILANO

Galeone

T. Castelfranco V.

GHIRLANDINA MODENA

New Team Torino

Finale Girone Eccellenza

L fpso Joocaoe JoaJre]l e Jrome] s

ALESSANDRO DELCARMINE

MARCO REVIGLIO

MARCO CESARE PARAPINI

GIACOMO TIEPO

ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI

RENATO FRASCHINI

ERIK MARRONE

ALBERTO BONCIOLINI

ANDREA LIGATO

MASSIMO LIGATO

FRANCESCO VACCARO

SALVATORE POLIZZOTTO

GIOVANNI D'ASTOLFI

GIUSEPPE LA ROSA

SIMONE FARINELLI

SANTO PROVENZI

ALESSANDRO ROSSI

MASSIMILIANO CELLI

MASSIMO ISOPPO

FURIO PASINI

ERMINIO VETTORETTI

LUIGINO ZANCHETTA

RENATO BORTOLON

MASSIMO BOTTAREL

GIANNI MARCHIORI

MASSIMILIANO WAINER
GIANOTTI

ALFREDO MINELLI

FEDERICO ALLEGRO

STEFANO BENEDETTO

GIUSEPPE ROSELLINI

M/17

M/17

M/17

M/2*

M/1*

M/2*

M/17

M/1”

M/17

M/2*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/2*

M/2*

M/1#

M/1”

M/1#

M/1”

Mm/2*

M/1”

M/17

M/1”

Mm/2*

M72*

M/17

M/1”

M/1*

M/2*

M/2*

216

257

245

226

231

180

144

206

211

188

158

169

162

189

169

138

178

207

195

163

200

158

173

202

197

171

158

173

216

204

162

154

191

169

234

153

218

214

212

177

223

186

156

161

212

167

158

199

170

150

185

136

186

183

279

222

204

169

176

153

233

184

233

198

145

171

185

236

158

191

188

193

224

214

202

173

201

179

175

210

143

223

190

227

163

222

175

183

150

199

144

178

223

181

154

225

204

163

167

212

164

199

155

165

192

220

188

191

167

188

156

180

219

130

202

197

181

177

148

212

177

164

188

207

167

213

174

178

233

141

214

170

257

212

162

170

190

193

191

178

196

269

201

221

235

235

153

186

173

179

167

203

145

151

169

151

1141

1213

1328

1308

1116

1118

144

1082

1128

1077

1016

1157

1246

1075

1113

1183

1188

976

1164

1160

1072

916

172

1199

1028

1053

1170

973

3682

3542

3431

3419

3371

3328

3320

3280

3272
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15

16

17

18

Smiley Club

Strikelanders

BC Perle Nere

Mandrake

All Star Team

B.C. Silver Fox

Red And Black

Thunder Team

A.S. 2000 Vicenza B.C.

LUCIANO MARSERO

SALVATORE D'URSO

FRANCESCO IL GRANDE

DANIELE MICELI

ANTONIO COCO

MATTEO CORAZZA

MAURO BRUSCHI

DANIELE CIMATTI

DAVIDE SACCHI

GIACOMO MASONI

DARIO DONATI

DAVIDE COLOMBAIONI

LUCA CAITI

ANDREA CELLA

STEFANO MAGRI

CLAUDIO ZUCCONI

ALESSANDRO FLORI

EDILBERTO DE TORRES
MANALO

EMELITO DIZON CLEMENTE

FREDDIE LORBIS

DANIELE MOSCATELLI

LAMBERTO CATALANI

ANTONINO VENTALORO

MATTEO CULTRERA

MAURIZIO GASPERINI

GIORGIO GAMBETTA

ANDREA FOGAR

FABRIZIO GAMBATO

GIANCARLO GAZZA

GIROLAMO PARONI

ANDREA GASPARI

M/1*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/2*

M/2*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/2*

M/1”

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/1”

M/17

M72*

Mm/2*

M/1”

Mm/2*

M/1”

Mm/2*

M/1”

M/2*

M/2*

165

158

155

179

146

201

150

171

132

190

175

161

219

149

134

173

157

181

155

159

155

213

202

234

167

147

148

176

138

194

156

186

206

180

171

136

202

187

180

194

162

158

222

213

147

172

188

167

142

194

133

186

197

172

187

255

213

211

185

196

197

164

168

159

158

192

141

168

173

194

143

167

135

166

169

158

150

141

188

170

170

127

165

191

122

150

173

186

186

157

164

188

176

200

146

171

182

170

173

163

181

184

136

178

232

197

137

210

180

158

222

162

166

182

163

202

170

222

140

143

152

180

155

151

182

170

210

156

140

156

199

200

184

165

167

227

167

213

175

200

145

242

165

165

196

176

215

143

169

161

203

158

195

171

137

172

1129

1103

1001

1160

649

1150

1147

307

1102

1044

1058

1039

1108

1056

767

881

632

867

1065

1082

981

1010

1036

1067

1099

1097

893

1010

3264

3253

3204

3203

3147

3128

3113

3089

3084




19

20

21

22

23

24

INSUBRIA

Galeone

T.Castelfranco V.

All Star Team

COBRA 1963 MILANO

B.C. Palazzolo Game City

LUCA FODERARO

GASTONE PERTEGATO

SERGIO GANASSINI

GABRIELE CERINI

DANIELE OGLIARI

MANUEL FRUSCHERA

ANDREA MINARELLI

IGOR PINARDI

ALESSANDRO BOSCHI

AVELLINO ZAMPIERI

SILVANO DE GUARDA

ROBERTO TREVISAN

GERMANO CASTELLI

ALESSANDRO TONELLI

NEDO DANIELE SPLENDIANI

ALESSANDRO NIERI

MAURIZIO TISO

DANIELE AGATE

ANTONIO GARILLI

FRANCESCO GUARIENTI

UMBERTO STANGA

CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI

MARCO BORBEGGIANI

M/1*

M/1”

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/2*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/1*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/17

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

M/2*

m/n

189

171

156

134

157

156

170

177

157

146

179

168

158

143

146

180

143

143

193

175

137

200

183

148

172

236

167

180

170

151

195

152

157

173

180

119

168

142

145

158

163

176

192

136

198

163

156

172

181

195

149

152

149

190

168

134

203

172

150

136

219

187

155

170

208

169

180

131

119

139

155

131

163

154

166

133

125

179

129

115

171

173

183

205

161

187

139

159

156

117

158

188

176

148

161

162

159

150

122

184

144

144

155

185

153

212

139

182

179

178

173

149

134

147

164

139

159

167

164

142

1023

1051

1024

978

1079

1123

951

1001

962

926

1039

677

757

981

492

1015

897

987

983

933

940

3081

3075

2927

2907

2899

2856




